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AFRICANA STUDIES 
Jafari Allen 

Jafari.allen@miami.edu 
Merrick 102 

AMERICAN STUDIES 
Donette Francis 

d.francis@miami.edu

305-284-5608 / Ashe 410

ANTHROPOLOGY 

Ann Brittain 

a.brittain@miami.edu

305-284-5068 / Merrick 101B

ART and ART HISTORY 

Kyle Trowbridge 

k.trowbridge@umiami.edu

305-284-2542 / Rainbow Building 102

BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 

Thomas Harris 

tharris@miami.edu 

305-243-3358 / Medical Campus, Gautier 111 

BIOLOGY 

Charles Mallery 

cmallery@miami.edu 

305-284-3188

304 Merrick

CHEMISTRY 

Marc Knecht 
knecht@miami.edu 

Email for appt. 

Cox 360A 

CLASSICS 

John Paul Russo 

jprusso@miami.edu 

305-284-6326 / Ashe 525-C

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Victor Milenkovic 

vjm@miami.edu 

305-284-4194 / Ungar 330-N

CRIMINOLOGY 

Jan Sokol-Katz 

jsokol@miami.edu 

305-284-6178 / Merrick 120

Amie Nielsen 

nielsen@miami.edu 

305- 284-6158

ECONOMICS 

See Business listing at right 

ECOSYSTEM SCIENCE/POLICY 

Gina Maranto 

g maranto@miami.edu 

305-284-8519 / Ungar 230J

Terri Hood 

t.hood@miami.edu

305- 284-6203 / Cox 58-A 

Updated: JUNE 25, 2019 

Transfer Credit Directory- Department Transfer Advisor 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

ENGLISH 

General: Joel Nickels 

joeln@miami.edu 

305-284-5614 / Ashe 411

Writing Skills: Joanna Johnson 

jsjohnson@miami.edu 

305-284-3090 / Ferre Building rodm 231

Creative Writing: Chantel Acevedo 

mgalang@miami.sdu 

(305) 284-5573 /Ashe 309

GEOGRAPHY/REGIONAL STUDIES 

Diana Ter-Ghazaryan 

terghazar@miami.edu 

305-284-6679 /Ferre 219

HISTORY 

Don Spivey 

dspivey@miami.edu 

305-284-2737 / Ashe 610

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 

John Twichell

j.twichell@miami.edu 

305-284-6893

JUDAIC STUDIES 

Haim Shaked 

hshaked@miami.edu 

305-284-6882 / Merrick 105

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES 

William Pestle 

w.pestle@miami.edu

305-284-3761 / Merrick 214EC

MATHEMATICS 

Leticia Oropesa (100- level courses) 

l.oropesa@miami.edu

305-284-2116 / Ungar 515-F

S. Ramakrishnan (higher level courses) 

s.ramakrishnan@miami.edu

305-284-5217 / Ungar 515

MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

Diana Lopez: 

d.lopezl@miami.edu

Medical - 305-243-6632/ 509 Papanicolaou Building 

Gables - 305-284-6422 / Cox 251A 

Roger Williams 

riwill@miami.edu 

305-284-6422 / 251 Cox

MODERN LANGUAGES & LITERATURES 

Mojca del Fabbro 

mlltransferadvisor@miami.edu 

m.delfabbro@miami.edu

305-284-5585/210 Merrick

PHILOSOPHY 

Elijah Chudnoff 

echudnoff@gmail.com 

305-284-4757/Ashe 707 

PHYSICS 

Department Main Office 

Knight Physics Building 
Room 330 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Dr. Arthur Simon 

asimon@miami.edu 

305-284-4013/1300 Campo Sano Suite 110D

PSYCHOLOGY & NEUROSCIENCE 

Adriana Meade 
Ammeade@miami.edu 

305-284-3303/Flipse 5th Floor

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

Dr. Nebil Husayn 

nhusayn@miami.edu 

305-284-4733 / 502 Ashe 

SOCIOLOGY 

Jan Sokol-Katz 
jsokol@miami.edu 

305-284-6178 / Merrick 120

Amie Nielsen 

nielsen@miami.edu 

305- 284-6158 

THEATRE ARTS 

Jennifer A. Burke 

jburke@miami.edu 

305-284-8394 / Hecht Residential 

GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES 

Merike Blafield 

m.blofield@miami.edu 

305-284-6116 / 160G Campo Sano 

URBAN STUDIES MINOR INQUIRES 

Richard Grant 

305-284-6689/1300 Campo Sano Building llSR

Architecture Engineering 

Danay Morales Advising Office 
305-284-5989 305-284-3100 

Bldg 48-E 1st Floor McArthur MEB 249 

Business Frost Music 

Jeanne Batridge Eva Alonso 

jbatridge@miami.edu 305-284-6915 

Merrick 104 eva.alooso@mlam,.edu 

Communication Marine Science 

Luis Herrera Dr. Gary Hitchcock, or 
305-284-5234 Dr. Will Drennan 

Wolfson 2037 305-284-2180 

Ungar 210 

Education Nursing & Health Studies 

Dean Gina Astorini Andrea Alvarez 

305-284-3826 305-284-4325 

Merrick 310C C. Schwartz Center 142 
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.
aduate Studie.s.�irectory Director of Undergraduate Studies (DUS) 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
Ann Brittain 
a.brittain@miami.edu 
305-284-5068 / Merrick 1018 

ART and ART HISTORY 
Kyle Trowbridge 
k.trowbrldge@umiam,.edu
305-284-2542 / Rainbow Building 102 

BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 
Thomas Harris 
tharrls@miami.edu 
305-243-3358 / Medical Campus, Gautier 111

BIOLOGY 
Barbara Whitlock 
b.whitlock@m1am1.edu 
305-284-5412
Cox 232 

CHEMISTRY 
Marc Knecht 
knecht@miami.edu 
Email for appt. 
Cox 360A 

CLASSICS 
John Paul Russo 
lprusso@miaml.edu 
305-284-6326 / Ashe 525-C

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Victor Milenkovic 
wn@miaml.edu 
305-284-2268 / Ungar 433-A 

CRIMINOLOGY 
Jan Sokol-Katz 
1sokol@mlam1.edu 
305-284-6178 / Merrick 120

ECOSYSTEM SCIENCE/POLICY 
Gina Maranto 
g.maranto@miami.edu
305-284-8519 / Ungar 230J 

Updated: JUNE 25, 2019 

ENGLISH 
General: Joel Nickels 
joeln@m1arnl.edu 
305-284-5614 / Ashe 411 

Writing Skills: Joanna Johnson 
jsjohnson@miami.edu•' 
305-284-3039 / Ferr,e tluilding room 231

Creative Writing: Chantel Acevedo 
mgalang@miam1.edu 
(305) 284-5573 / Ashe 309 

GEOGRAPHY /REGIONAL STUDIES 
Jose Silva 
lcsilva@m1am1.edu 
305-284-6890 / Campo �ano 115-K 

Imelda Moise 
moise@mlami.edu 
Campo Sano 

HISTORY 
Karl Gunther 
k,guother@m,am .edu 
305-284-4151 / Ashe 611

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 
John Twichell
j.twichell@mlaml.edu 
305-284-6893

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES 
William Pestle 
w.pestle@miaml.edu
305-284-3761 / Merrick 214EC 

MATHEMATICS 
S. Ramakrishnan
s.ramakrishnan@miami.edu 
305-284-2156 / Ungar 527 

MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 
Diana Lopez: 
d.lopezl@miam1.edu 
Medical - 305-243-6632/ 509 Papanicolaou Building 
Gables - 305-284-6422 / Cox 251A 

MODERN LANGUAGES & LITERATURES 
Elena Grau Lleveria (Spanish) 
e.graulleveria@m1aml.edu 
305-284-4858, ext 7241 / Merrick 212

PHILOSOPHY 
Elijah Chudnoff 
echudnof f@gmail.com 
305-2'\4-4757 / Ashe 707

PHYSICS 
Massimiliano Galeazzi 
galeazzi@physics.miami.edu 
305-284-7141 / 319 Knight Physics 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Casey Klofstad 
c.klofstad@miami.edu 
305-284-8861 
Campo Sano Suite 140D

PSYCHOLOGY & NEUROSCIENCE 
Adriana Meade 
Ammeade@miaml.edu 
305-284-3303 
Flipse 51" Floor

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
Michelle Maldonado (Fall) 
mmaldonado@mlaml.edu 
305-284-4733 / 510 Ashe

Catherine Newell (Spring) 
clnewell@miami.edu 
305-284-9782 / 508 Ashe

SOCIOLOGY 
Jan Sokol-Katz 
jsokol@rn arni.edu 

305-284-6178 / Merrick 120

THEATRE ARTS 
Jennifer Burke 
lburke@rniami.edu 
305-284-8394 / Hecht Residential

GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES 
Merike Blafield 
m.blofield@miarni.edu 
305-284-6116 / 160G Campo Sano 

URBAN STUDIES MINOR INQUIRES 
Richard Grant 
305-284-6689/1300 Campo Sano Building llSR 


